
Last revised:  March 8, 2023 

2023 Lab Safety Representatives  

Red above = radioisotopes  
  

 

Supervisor 
Safety Representative 

Room # 
Name Phone  # e-mail 

Algar (2-2464)  E316 Yihao Wang 7-4835 yihaowang@chem.ubc.ca D329, E314 

Berlinguette (2-2293) A243 Thomas Morrissey 7-1829 thomas@berlinguettegroup.com A112/303/304/308/311 

Bertram  (2-2113) E222 
Jesse Giuseppe 
Crescenzo 

2-2129 crescenz@chem.ubc.ca D240 

Borduas-D. (2-4435) D344 Anna Zeleny 7-5485 azeleny@chem.ubc.ca D428 (north) 

Chen (2-0878) A347 Julie McNutt 2-0884 juliemcn@chem.ubc.ca A103/108/115 

Chou (2-5850) D348 Youchang Zhang 2-5850 zyc98@chem.ubc.ca A104/124 

Ciufolini  (2-2419) A331 Fariba Saadati 2-9684 fsaadati@chem.ubc.ca A308/316/318/322 

Cooke (2-8511) A327 Reace Willis 7-3834 rwillis@chem.ubc.ca A120 

Dake ( 2-9121) A341 Katherine He 2-0422 heqiuyu@chem.ubc.ca A303, A304 

Gates(2-9117) D320 Zhaoxiang Liu 2-6814 zliu@chem.ubc.ca D411/D414 

Grant  (7-3475) D336 Luke Melo 7-4562 lmelo@chem.ubc.ca D137/138 

Hein (2-2963) A129 Josh Derasp (A421) 2-4132 jderasp@chem.ubc.ca A242/246/421/250 

Huan, Tao(2-4891) D214 Alyssa Hui 7-2196 ahui@chem.ubc.ca E111 & West half of E113 

Hudson 2-2691 (D324) Angelica Sevilla Pym 2-5563 apym@chem.ubc.ca D417/420 

Krems (7-3151) D330  2-8510 rkrems@chem.ubc.ca D323 (Theory) 

Li (2-9669) A247 Jiacheng Zuo 7-3008 jiachengzuo@chem.ubc.ca A107/111/119/A123 

MacLachlan (2-3070) E322 Raksha Kandel 2-3709 kandelr@chem.ubc.ca E219/413/415/418 

Mehrkhodavandi 
(2-1882) D322 

Jason Poon 7-5667 Jasonpoon0205@chem.ubc.ca D416/411 

Momose (2-5401) A327 Jiahong Hu 2-5265 jhu46@chem.ubc.ca A003/004/008/009/B160 

Nichols (2-3187) A227 Kaeden Teindl 2-5834 kteindl@chem.ubc.ca A216/220/224 

Orvig (2-4449) D316 Desiree Fiaccabrino 2-8632 fdesiree@chem.ubc.ca D419/422/423 

Patey (2-2996) D332  2-6262 patey@chem.ubc.ca D319 (Theory) 

Perrin (2-0567) A343 Shambhu Chandra 2-3161 sdchandra@chem.ubc.ca A346/342/350/352/402/406 

Reid (2-3817) D314 Junshan Lai 7-0923 laijsh13@chem.ubc.ca A311 & D319 (Theory) 

Ryan (2-1338) A401 Phillip Daniel-Ivad 2-1937 pivad@chem.ubc.ca A201/312/401/405/415/432 

Sammis (7-4080) A337 
Trevor Bolduc and/or 
Brodie Thomson 

7-4442 
tgbolduc@chem.ubc.ca 
bthomson@chem.ubc.ca 

A204/206/212 

Schafer (2-9264) A231 Sabrina Scott 2-8296 sscott@chem.ubc.ca A215/219/223/225 

Shizgal (2-3997) D216  2-8511 shizgal@chem.ubc.ca D323(Theory) 

Straus (2-2437) E213 
Poornima 
Wedamulla 

7-5377 
poornimawedamulla@chem.ubc.
ca 

D428/E115 

Tanner (2-9453) A241 Dmytro Voskoboinyk 2-9528 dvoskoboinyk@chem.ubc.ca A409/411 

Thachuk (2-2448) D328  2-4876 thachuk@chem.ubc.ca D319 (Theory) 

Wang (2-6773) D334  2-6549 yawang@chem.ubc.ca D319 (Theory) 

Withers (2-3402) A349 Seyed Nasseri 2-4626 snasseri@chem.ubc.ca A307/315/319/323/344 

Wolf (2-1702) E318 Urmi Mody 2-1673 umody@chem.ubc.ca E415/E420 
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2023 Teaching Representatives 

 
Red above = radioisotopes 

Supervisor 
Safety Representative 

Room # 
Name Phone  # e-mail 

Addison, Chris  7-4735 addisonc@chem.ubc.ca IBLC363 

Bates, Gordon  2-2834 flip@chem.ubc.ca D222 or IBLC 366A 

Bussiere, Guillaume 
bussierg@chem.ubc.ca 

Anthony Chan 2-6384 achan@chem.ubc.ca B450 

Johnson, Kayli  2-8449 kjohnson@chem.ubc.ca D216 

Lekhi, Anka  7-3492 anka@chem.ubc.ca D218 

Maxwell, Jane  2-3962 ejmaxwell@chem.ubc.ca D311 

Monga, Vishaka 
vmonga@chem.ubc.ca 

Anthony Chan 2-3678 achan@chem.ubc.ca B470A 

Nunez, Jose Rodriguez 
rnunez@chem.ubc.ca 

Xiaolin Huang 
(7-5829) 

2-9170 huangx@chem.ubc.ca B354 

Anne Thomas 
athomas@chem.ubc.ca 

Anne Thomas 2-5342 athomas@chem.ubc.ca B370 

Kristoffer Asperin 2-5342 kasperin@chem.ubc.ca B370E 

Rebecca Willes 2-3498 bwilles@chem.ubc.ca   B272 

Ken MacFarlane 
 (interim supervisor) 
kenmac@chem.ubc.ca 
 
Wickenden, Jay 
( currently on sabbatical) 
wikki@chem.ubc.ca 
 

 Alan Yip (2-6878) ayip@chem.ubc.ca C326C 

Stoodley, Robin 
stoodley@chem.ubc.ca 

Xiaolin Huang  
(7-5829) 

2-5829 huangx@chem.ubc.ca C224 

Terpstra, Andrea 
asterpst@chem.ubc.ca 

Marco Orzatti 2-4862 morzatti@chem.ubc.ca C424 

DEMONSTRATOR Laura Stirchak 7-4734 lstirchak@chem.ubc.ca B356 
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2023 Service Area Representatives 

 
 

Supervisor 
Safety Representative 

Room # 
Name Phone  # e-mail 

Yun Ling  
(2-3235) E313 

Yun Ling 7-3235 ling@chem.ubc.ca Mass Spec E313/315 

Elena Polishchuk 
(2-2053) A416 

Jessie Chen 2-4768 jchen@chem.ubc.ca 
BioServices 
A410/428 (even #s) 

Dusko Pijetlovic  2-4398 dusko@chem.ubc.ca IT Services D315 

Brian Patrick  2-4865  bpatrick@chem.ubc.ca Crystallography E214/215/217 

David Tonkin  2-3521 dtonkin@chem.ubc.ca Electronics D311 

Brian Ditchburn  2-6753 ditch@chem.ubc.ca Glass Shop  D113 

Saeid Kamal 
E211 office 

 
7-4220 
7-4252 

skamal chem.ubc.ca 
Lasir Labs 
East half of E113 

James Wilton  2-9467 jwil@chem.ubc.ca 
MechShop  
DM112/116/118/124 

Paul Xia  7-3548 zcxia@chem.ubc.ca NMR  B460 

Ben Herring    B353B  2-4211 bherring@chem.ubc.ca   Shared Inst. Facility B353 

Karen Button  2-5364 kbutton@chem.ubc.ca Stores B170A 


